
Salary TRS - 10.62% FICA HEALTH

Emily Fowler 61,019.00$       6,480.22$           4,667.95$              16050.00

Joan Bergan-LaRock 66,515.00$       7,063.89$           5,088.40$              6818.00

Kathy Sevilla 70,790.00$       7,517.90$           5,415.44$              6818.00

Teri Dunsmoor 67,174.00$       7,133.88$           5,138.81$              6818.00

ELL

Karalyn Wyman 56,893.00$       6,042.04$           4,352.31$              16050.00

KMS CSR

Greg Bailey 70,949.00$       7,534.78$           5,427.60$              16050.00

HS CSR

Joe Meyer 56,352.00$       5,984.58$           4,310.93$              16050.00

Lisa Mason 67,657.00$       7,185.17$           5,175.76$              16050.00

Little Licatese (Spanish) 56,747.00$       6,026.53$           4,341.15$              6818.00

ELM CSR

Scott Leonard 61,524.00$       6,533.85$           4,706.59$              6818.00

Valerice Stuart 63,696.00$       6,764.52$           4,872.74$              6818.00

Gale Cacchione 69,054.00$       7,333.53$           5,282.63$              6818.00

KMS Restructuring

Nichole Lippert (Salary updated 54,505.00$       5,788.43$           4,169.63$              6598.00

HS Restructuring

Vic Lic 76,673.00$       8,142.67$           5,865.48$              6818.00

Lauren Costello 60,112.00$       6,383.89$           4,598.57$              6598.00

Improving Teacher and Principal Quality Initiatives

Cathy Smith 66,252.00$       7,035.96$           5,068.28$              6818.00

Nickki Lincoln 54,855.00$       5,825.60$           4,196.41$              16050.00

Katie Shortslef 61,189.00$       6,498.27$           4,680.96$              6818.00
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Salary TRS - 10.62% FICA HEALTH DENTAL VISION W/C

Emily Fowler 61,019.00$       6,480.22$           4,667.95$              16050.00 1417.00 196 402.73

Joan Bergan-LaRock 66,515.00$       7,063.89$           5,088.40$              6818.00 439.00

Kathy Sevilla 70,790.00$       7,517.90$           5,415.44$              6818.00 467.21

Teri Dunsmoor 67,174.00$       7,133.88$           5,138.81$              6818.00 443.35 353,874          

ELL

Karalyn Wyman 56,893.00$       6,042.04$           4,352.31$              16050.00 638.00 112 375.49 84,463            28,154.28     

HS CSR

Joe Meyer 56,352.00$       5,984.58$           4,310.93$              16050.00 1417.00 196 371.92

Lisa Mason 67,657.00$       7,185.17$           5,175.76$              16050.00 1417.00 196 446.54

Little Licatese (Spanish) 56,747.00$       6,026.53$           4,341.15$              6818.00 638.00 374.53 257,755          

ELM CSR

Scott Leonard 61,524.00$       6,533.85$           4,706.59$              6818.00 638.00 406.06

Valerice Stuart 63,696.00$       6,764.52$           4,872.74$              6818.00 1417.00 420.39

Gale Cacchione 69,054.00$       7,333.53$           5,282.63$              6818.00 1417.00 455.76 254,976          

KMS Restructuring

Nichole Lippert (Salary updated 19,200.00$       2,039.04$           1,468.80$              6598.00 638.00 72 119.37 30,135            

HS Restructuring

Vic Lic 76,673.00$       8,142.67$           5,865.48$              6818.00 985.00 506.04

Lauren Costello 60,112.00$       6,383.89$           4,598.57$              6598.00 638.00 72 396.74 177,789          

Improving Teacher and Principal Quality Initiatives

Cathy Smith 66,252.00$       7,035.96$           5,068.28$              6818.00 638.00 437.26

Nickki Lincoln 54,855.00$       5,825.60$           4,196.41$              16050.00 1417.00 196

Katie Shortslef 61,189.00$       6,498.27$           4,680.96$              6818.00 638.00 403.85 249,018          

1,408,010.00$   
$0.00
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